Sija

18
20

Sija

11
12
12
12
16

12
16

Sija
14
29
42

Sija

Sija
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SM

Urheilija Sarja
Noora Toivo N
Nelli Toivo N
Nelli Toivo N
Alkueréat

Noora Toivo N
SM 16/17

Urheilija Sarja
Aino Honkamaki N17
Aino Honkamaéki N17
Aino Honkamaki N17
Amanda Lapinleimu N16
Aino Honkamaki N17
Amanda Lapinleimu N16

Alkuerat / karsinnat

Aino Honkamaki N17
Amanda Lapinleimu N16
SM 14/15

Urheilija Sarja
Eero Valimaki P14
Wilma Salo T15
Wilma Salo T15
SM Halli

Urheilija Sarja
Noora Toivo N

pm Yleiset sarjat

Urheilija Sarja
Aino Honkamaki N
Aino Honkamaéki
Amanda Lapinleimu
Wilma Salo

Zz2zZ 2

Laji
400m aj
200m
100m

400m aj

Laji
Keihas
300m
7-ottelu
300m
Pituus
100m

Pituus
100m

Layji
100m
3-loikka
Pituus

Layji
400m

Layji
200m
Pituus
100m
200m

Tulos
59,28
25,32
12,47

59,97

Tulos
37,52
43,84
4027
44,62

4,85
13,37

5,07
13,15

Tulos
12,97
10,01

4,61

Tulos
57,48

Tulos
27,52
5,05
13,37
28,63



14

Sija

Sija
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Wilma Salo

pm Nuorten sarjat

Urheilija
Amanda Lapinleimu

Alkuerat
Amanda Lapinleimu

Sarja
N17

N17

Sisulisdhuipentuma

Urheilija

Joni Uolamo
Katriina Aalto
Wilma Salo
Wilma Salo
Aliisa Keskinen
Katinka Salmipuro
Wilma Salo
Eero Valimaki
Eero Valimaki
Joni Uolamo
Lumi Vahteristo
Martti Nasi
Sirkku Nasi
Anniina Mahkonen
Eero Valimaki
Katriina Aalto
Laura Anttonen
Saku Vintola
Aliisa Keskinen
Aliisa Keskinen
Eero Valimaki
Joni Uolamo
Martti Nasi
Joni Uolamo
Laura Anttonen
Katriina Aalto
Sirkku Nasi
Wilma Salo
Wilma Salo
Aliisa Keskinen
Jonna Uolamo
Katriina Aalto
Niko Uolamo
Saku Vintola

Sarja
P13
T14
T15
T15
T10
TO9
T15
P14
P14
P13
TO9
P09
T11
T13
P14
T14
T12
P12
T10
T10
P14
P13
P09
P13
T12
T14
T11
T15
T15
T10
TO8
T14
P11
P12

Pituus

Laji
100m

100m

Laji
Seivas
Korkeus
Pituus
300m
Korkeus
2-ottelu 40m-1000m
3-loikka
100m
300m
Keihas
2-ottelu Pit-Kuu
2-ottelu 40m-Kor
Pituus
1000m
Pituus
80m gj
60m aj
Kiekko
1000m
Pituus
Keihas
Korkeus
2-ottelu Kuu-Kei
Kiekko
200m
Pituus
60m
100m
Kuula
60m
2-ottelu Kuu-Kei
100m
Kiekko
Keihas

4,46

Tulos
13,6h

13,4h

Tulos
285
148
4,82

46,27
120
372

10,30

12,71

41,55

34,24
391
386
4,04

3.23,87
5,06

13,46

11,46

22,53

3.53,58
3,79

30,05
146
462

26,30

31,49
4,52
9,59

13,97
9,16
9,91
256

13,84

17,99

25,53

Pisteet
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9
9
11
12
12
13
14
14
15
16
16
18
18
19
20
21
22
24

Alkuerat:
4

N N O o1

Sija
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Sirkku Nasi
Tapio Mikkola
Saku Vintola

Anniina Mahkonen

Tapio Mikkola
Sirkku Nasi
Niko Uolamo
Saku Vintola
Niko Uolamo
Jussi Mikkola
Tapio Mikkola
Jussi Mikkola
Niko Uolamo
Jussi Mikkola
Aava Hayrynen
Tapio Mikkola
Aino Anttonen
Jussi Mikkola

Eero Valimaki
Sirkku Nasi
Katriina Aalto
Aliisa Keskinen
Wilma Salo

Sisulisahalli

Urheilija
Katriina Aalto
Martti Nasi
Sirkku Nasi
Jenni Toivonen
Katriina Aalto
Laura Uolamo
Joni Uolamo
Sirkku Nasi
Wilma Salo
Jonna Uolamo
Juulia Repo
Martti Nasi
Eero Valimaki
Eero Valimaki
Joni Uolamo
Tapio Mikkola
Laura Anttonen
Niko Uolamo

T11
P11
P12
T13
P11
T11
P11
P12
P11
P11
P11
P11
P11
P11
TO8
P11
T0O9
P11

P14
T11
T14
T10
T15

Sarja

T14
P09
T11
T12
T14
T15
P13
T11
T15
TO8
T10
P09
P14
P14
P13
P11
T12
P11

60m aj
Korkeus
Pituus
60m aj
Kiekko
Kuula
Pituus
60m
Kuula
Pituus
1000m
Kuula
Keihas
60m
2-ottelu Pit-Kuu
Keihas
2-ottelu Pit-Kuu
Keihas

100m
60m

100m
60m

100m

Layji
60m aj
40m
Kuula
Korkeus
60m
Kuula
Pituus
60m
Pituus
Pituus
Korkeus
Pituus
60m
Pituus
60m
1000m
Kuula
Kuula

11,35
115
3,38
11,28
16,21
7,02
3,35
9,86
6,93
3,16
4.08,21
5,67
20,49
10,17
269
16,45
264
11,74

12,82
9,49
13,64
9,84
14,11

Tulos
10,22
7,31
7,60
135
8,63
8,61
4,29
9,74
4,52
3,06
110
2,97
8,19
4,67
9,14
4.02,23
6,82
6,12

199

P RPPNMNNMNNDRMNOOODOOONNN



14
14
14
15
16
16
17
19
25
25

Alkuerat:
4

7
7

Sija

Sija

Aino Anttonen
Jonna Uolamo
Tapio Mikkola
Aino Anttonen
Jenni Toivonen
Kia Koivula
Juulia Repo
Ville Humala
Laura Anttonen
Niko Uolamo

Katriina Aalto
Martti Nasi
Sirkku Nasi

Sisulisamaastot

Urheilija

Aliisa Keskinen
Katinka Salmipuro
Aino Anttonen
Vihtori Sormunen
Topias Listo

Saku Raudanpaa
Joni Uolamo
Aava Hayrynen
Vilhelmiina Sormunen
Sirkku Nasi

Juulia Repo

Martti Nasi

Tapio Mikkola

Joukkue:

Katinka Salmipuro
Aino Anttonen

Aava Hayrynen

Aliisa Kekinen
Vilhelmiina Sormunen
Juulia Repo

Sisulisadkavelyt

Urheilija
Martti Nasi

Sini Tirri

Aliisa Keskinen

T09
T08
P11
T09
T12
T14
T10
P12
T12
P11

T14
P09
T11

Sarja
T10
TO9
TO9
P12
P11
P11
P13
TO8
T10
T11
T10
P09
P11

TO9
T09
T0O9
T10
T10
T10

Sarja
P09
T12
T10

Pituus
40m
Korkeus
40m
Kuula
60m
50m
60m
60m
60m

60m
40m
60m

Laji
1km
1km
1km
2km
1km
2km
2km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

Laji
600m kavely
2000m kavely
1000m kéavely

2,85
7,55
110
7,60
6,65
9,37
10,21
9,46
9,49
10,57

8,59
7,62
9,68

Tulos
4520
5.11,5
5.33,2
8.25,3
4.39,1
8.54,9
8.52,3
6.04,5
5.31,8
5.25,2
5.37,0
5.50,0
5.10,5

29

40

Tulos
3.56,4
12.29,3
6.43,8

61

Pisteet
9
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49

Pisteet
10
10

8
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Sija

Laura Anttonen
Aino Anttonen
Katinka Salmipuro
Sirkku Nasi

Tapio Mikkola
Jonna Uolamo

Sisulisaottelut

Urheilija

Joni Uolamo
Sirkku Nasi
Katinka Salmipuro
Sirkku Nasi
Katriina Aalto
Laura Anttonen
Katinka Salmipuro
Laura Anttonen
Aino Anttonen
Aliisa Keskinen
Martti Nasi

Aliisa Keskinen
Joni Uolamo
Saku Raudanpaa
Saku Vintola

Niko Uolamo
Aava Hayrynen
Jonna Uolamo
Tapio Mikkola
Martti Nasi

Aava Hayrynen
Anniina Mahkonen
Jussi Mikkola
Jonna Uolamo
Aino Anttonen
Tino Salmipuro
Niko Uolamo
Jussi Mikkola
Julia Virtanen

Sisulisaviestit

Urheilija
Aliisa Keskinen
Sini Tirri

T12
T09
T09
T11
P11
T09

Sarja
P13
T11
TO9
T11
T14
T12
TO9
T12
TO9
T10
P09
T10
P13
P12
P12
P11
TO9
TO9
P11
P09
TO8
T13
P11
TO8
TO9
P09
P09
P09
TO8

Sarja
T13

2000m kavely
600m kavely
600m kavely
1000m kavely
1000m kavely
600m kavely

Laji
5-ottelu
3-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
5-ottelu
5-ottelu
3-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
3-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
3-ottelu
3-ottelu
4-ottelu
4-ottelu
3-ottelu
3-ottelu
3-ottelu
3-ottelu
3-ottelu
3-ottelu

Layji
4x600m

13.46,6
3.58,8
4.04,3
6.36,1
7.15,0
4.53,9

Tulos
2203
966
686
1198
1563
1356
577
1034
585
665
716
852
1453
924
822
807
447
428
764
526
450
990
665
416
389
713
605
564
318

Tulos
8.25,74

Pisteet
20
18
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
12
12
12
11
11

=
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22

Sija

Sija

Sirkku Nasi
Anniina Mahkonen

Sirkku Nasi T13
Jenni Toivonen

Sini Tirri

Anniina Mahkonen

Aliisa Keskinen T11

Jonna Uolamo
Julia Virtanen
Laura Ratilainen

Sisuliséa maastoviesti

Urheilija Sarja
Katinka Salmipuro T/P9-15
Vain6 Kautto

Aliisa Keskinen

Topias Listo

Laura Anttonen

Vihtori Sormunen

Anniina Mahkonen

Joni Uolamo

Sisulisat yhteensa

Hamsyn Valmentajakilpailu

Valmentajat

Piiriottelut

Juoksucup

4x100m

4x50m

Laji
8x1km

60,96

36,35

Tulos
36,36

Pisteet

21

36

36

666




